BRENHAM FOOTBALL WEEKLY SCHEDULE

February 2nd-6th

Pay Attention To HUDL And Mascot Media APP For Any

Changes

JV/V Basketball Will Lift After School on Non Game Days

Monday 2/2
Group 1

Group 2

Tuesday 2/3
Group 1

Group 2

Wednesday 2/4
Group 1

Group 2

Thursday 2/5
Group 1

Group 2

6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:15 AM
11:25 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:25 AM
8:38 AM

6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:15 AM
11:25 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:25 AM
8:38 AM

6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:15 AM
11:25 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:25 AM
8:38 AM

6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:15 AM
11:25 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:25 AM
8:38 AM

Doors Open-Kruse
Weights
Breakfast/Tutorials
Dressed and on Field
Doors Open-Kruse
Dynamic Stretch
Weight Room

2nd Period Begins

Doors Open-Kruse
Weights
Breakfast/Tutorials
Dressed and on Field
Doors Open-Kruse
Dynamic Stretch
Weight Room

2nd Period Begins

Doors Open-Kruse
Weights
Breakfast/Tutorials
Dressed and on Field
Doors Open-Kruse
Dynamic Stretch
Weight Room

2nd Period Begins

Doors Open-Kruse
Weights
Breakfast/Tutorials
Dressed and on Field
Doors Open-Kruse
Dynamic Stretch
Weight Room

2nd Period Begins



Friday 2/6

Group 1 5th Period  Report to Kruse Field House
Group 2 7:30 AM Report to Kruse Field House



