

BRENNHAM FOOTBALL WEEKLY SCHEDULE

February 2nd-6th

Pay Attention To HUML And Mascot Media APP For Any Changes

JV/V Basketball Will Lift After School on Non Game Days

Monday 2/2

Group 1	6:00 AM	Doors Open-Kruse
	6:30 AM	Weights
	7:15 AM	Breakfast/Tutorials
	11:25 AM	Dressed and on Field
Group 2	6:00 AM	Doors Open-Kruse
	6:30 AM	Dynamic Stretch
	7:25 AM	Weight Room
	8:38 AM	2nd Period Begins

Tuesday 2/3

Group 1	6:00 AM	Doors Open-Kruse
	6:30 AM	Weights
	7:15 AM	Breakfast/Tutorials
	11:25 AM	Dressed and on Field
Group 2	6:00 AM	Doors Open-Kruse
	6:30 AM	Dynamic Stretch
	7:25 AM	Weight Room
	8:38 AM	2nd Period Begins

Wednesday 2/4

Group 1	6:00 AM	Doors Open-Kruse
	6:30 AM	Weights
	7:15 AM	Breakfast/Tutorials
	11:25 AM	Dressed and on Field
Group 2	6:00 AM	Doors Open-Kruse
	6:30 AM	Dynamic Stretch
	7:25 AM	Weight Room
	8:38 AM	2nd Period Begins

Thursday 2/5

Group 1	6:00 AM	Doors Open-Kruse
	6:30 AM	Weights
	7:15 AM	Breakfast/Tutorials
	11:25 AM	Dressed and on Field
Group 2	6:00 AM	Doors Open-Kruse
	6:30 AM	Dynamic Stretch
	7:25 AM	Weight Room
	8:38 AM	2nd Period Begins

Friday 2/6

Group 1	5th Period	Report to Kruse Field House
Group 2	7:30 AM	Report to Kruse Field House

HOME OF THE CUBS

#FORTHEBAND

Brenham High